aagga'l'.ta

isting

GIUGNO / SETTEMBRE
1 ADULTO

1 BAMBINO (4-12)

1 TENDA (2P)

1 TENDA (3P)

1 TENDA (4P)

1 TENDA (5P)

ALLACCIO ELETTRICO
MOTO
AUTO

€5,50
€ 3,50
€5,50
€ 6,50

€ 7,50

€ 9,50

€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00

LUGLIO / AGOSTO
1 ADULTO

1 BAMBINO (4-12)

1 TENDA (2P)

1 TENDA (3P)

1 TENDA (4P)

1 TENDA (5P)

ALLACCIO ELETTRICO
MOTO
AUTO

CAMPER

ROULOTTE

€750
€4,50
€38,00
€9,00

10,00

13,00
€3,00
€3,00
€3,00

13,00

12,00

LA SPIAGGETTA

S.P. 65 Km. 0,400 Sampieri Cava d'Aliga, 97018 Sampieri (RG)
+39 0932 939737 - 333 7674663

info@Ia-spiaggetta.it




