

## Listino

GIUGNO / SETTEMBRE		LUGLIO / AGOSTO	
1 ADULTO	€ 5,50	1 ADULTO	€ 7,50
1 BAMBINO (4-12)	€ 3,50	1 BAMBINO (4-12)	€ 4,50
1 TENDA (2P)	€ 5,50	1 TENDA (2P)	€ 8,00
1 TENDA (3P)	€ 6,50	1 TENDA (3P)	€ 9,00
1 TENDA (4P)	€ 7,50	1 TENDA (4P)	€ 10,00
1 TENDA (5P)	€ 9,50	1 TENDA (5P)	€ 13,00
ALLACCIO ELETTRICO	€ 3,00	ALLACCIO ELETTRICO	€ 3,00
МОТО	€ 3,00	МОТО	€ 3,00
AUTO	€ 3,00	AUTO	€ 3,00
		CAMPER	€ 13,00
		ROULOTTE	€ 12,00